Range: First to Last

Activity Date Range: 04/01/24 to 04/30/24 Activity Type Range: ACCUSATORY

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

to ZONING PLAN REV

Range of Ordinance Ids: 1-107.1.1

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot Property Location Phone Owner Name Actual Time Ordinance Id Activity Type Start Time End Time Inspector Date Status V1800585 112.32-2-14 38 ROCKLAND ST SMITH ALLEN 307.1 Accumulation of rubbish 04/26/24 1-307.1 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 1-307.1 307.1 Accumulation of rubbish FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/26/24 PASS 1-307.1 307.1 Accumulation of rubbish 04/26/24 FOLLOW UP-V PASS BRIAN 1-307.1 307.1 Accumulation of rubbish 04/26/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS V1800688 112.32-2-14 38 ROCKLAND ST SMITH ALLEN 307.1 Accumulation of rubbish or gar FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/26/24 PASS Any violation of this ordinanc FOLLOW UP-V 31-4 04/26/24 PASS BRIAN 70-1 70-1 Village Code. Findings. T FOLLOW UP-V 04/26/24 PASS BRIAN V1800696 112.41-1-6 91 DUANE ST MILLS AUDREY 1-302.5 302.5 Rodent harborage. Struct FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish 1-308.1 04/19/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 33A-4 Grass cutting; weeds. 04/19/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 112.33-9-3 (518)483-4570 v1800771 14 HARRISON PL VILLAGE OF MALONE 1-107.1.1 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS 112.33-4-8 V1800823 25 WASHINGTON ST SHTERN REALTY INC A.No person shall throw or dep FOLLOW UP-V 31A-7 BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS v1800824 112.32-2-14 38 ROCKLAND ST SMITH ALLEN A.No person shall throw or dep FOLLOW UP-V 04/26/24 31A-7 BRIAN PASS

to VOM66A9C23

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locatio		Owner Name		Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
70-1	70-1 Village Code. Findings. T	FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	04/26/24			PASS
√1800860 1-308.1	112.32-2-14 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	38 ROCKLAND ST FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	SMITH ALLEN 04/26/24			PASS
37B-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	04/26/24			PASS
V1800873 RUBBISH	98.80-7-2 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	47 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	JOHN E. BESSEY SR 04/19/24			PASS
V1800900 44A-3 A.	112.27-7-10	598 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	RIVERA JUAN 04/26/24			PASS
V1800917 44A-3 A.	98.79-1-14	102 FT COVINGTON FOLLOW UP-V E	N ST BRIAN	PARKINSON GEORGE W 04/19/24			PASS
v1800927 44A-3 A.	112.32-3-3	340 W MAIN ST FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	WOLF POND PROPERTIES 04/19/24	LLC		PASS
V1800928 44A-3 A.	112.41-2-20	4 ELBOW ST FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	WOLF POND PROPERTIES 04/19/24	LLC		PASS
V1800934 44A-3 A.	112.34-2-34	5860 WASHINGTON FOLLOW UP-V E	ST BRIAN	WARD PATRICK R 04/19/24			PASS
V1800937 44A-3 A.	112.46-1-6.200	146 FRANKLIN ST FOLLOW UP-V E	BRIAN	DOMINIC BRIAN A 04/19/24			PASS
v1800938	98.80-4-11	79 AMSDEN ST		LEVEILLE PIERRE			

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner Name	Phone
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time End Time	e Actual Time Status
44A-3 A.		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
V1800941 44A-3 A.	112.24-1-9	60 RAILROAD S FOLLOW UP-V	T BRIAN	ROBERTS, II WAYNE P 04/26/24	PASS
V1800944 44A-3 A.	112.33-10-8	61 DUANE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	RADONCIC ZINKA 04/19/24	PASS
v1800945 44A-3 A.	98.81-2-12	32 PARK ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	CASTNER JOHN J 04/19/24	PASS
v1800954 107.1	112.32-3-3 General. When a structure or e	340 w main st Follow up-v	BRIAN	WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC 04/19/24	PASS
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
v1800955 107.1	112.32-3-3 General. When a structure or e	340 w main st Follow up-v	BRIAN	WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC 04/19/24	PASS
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
15FC-907.8.1	Where required for compliance	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
15FC304.15	Exterior doors, door assemblie	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
20175-2.21	Section R322.1.7 of the 2015 I	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
603.1	Mechanical appliances. All mec	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
603.2	Fuel-burning equipment and app	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
605.1	Installation. All electrical e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
906.1	Portable fire extinguishers ar	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

iolation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Name			Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date St	art Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
DOL-ICR56	New York State Labor Law (Arti	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
L800956 15РМС602.2	112.32-3-3 Dwellings shall be provided wi	340 w MAIN ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	WOLF POND P 04/19/24	ROPERTIES L	LC	I	PASS
305.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			l	PASS
504.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
605.1	Installation. All electrical e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
507.1	Replacement of electrical rece	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
06.1	Portable fire extinguishers ar	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
07.2.8	Fire alarm systems and smoke a	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			l	PASS
0957 PMC304.18.1	112.32-3-3 Doors providing access to a dw	340 w main st Follow up-v	BRIAN	WOLF POND P 04/19/24	ROPERTIES L	LC	l	PASS
РМС602.2	Dwellings shall be provided wi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
5.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
4.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
)5.1	Installation. All electrical e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
800958 L5FC-907.8.1	112.32-3-3 Where required for compliance	340 w MAIN ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	WOLF POND P 04/19/24	ROPERTIES L	LC	I	PASS
5PMC304.15	Exterior doors, door assemblie	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24			I	PASS
мс602.2	Dwellings shall be provided wi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24				PASS

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot Property Location Owner Name Phone Ordinance Id Start Time End Time Actual Time Activity Type Inspector Date Status 305.3 Interior surfaces, including w 04/19/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 305.5 Every handrail and guard shall 04/19/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 604.1 Facilities required. Every occ FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS 112.32-3-3 V1800959 340 W MAIN ST WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC 15PMC602.2 Dwellings shall be provided wi FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 BRIAN PASS 15PMC605.1 Electrical equipment, wiring a FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN V1800960 112.32-3-3 340 W MAIN ST WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC Electrical wiring, controls an FOLLOW UP-V 301.10 BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS 605.5 Extension cords. Extension cor FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN 112.32-3-3 V1800961 340 W MAIN ST WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC Exterior doors, door assemblie FOLLOW UP-V 304.15 BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS 305.3 Interior surfaces, including w FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN 504.1 04/19/24 PASS FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN V1800962 112.32-3-3 340 W MAIN ST WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC 305.3 Interior surfaces, including w FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN 907.2.8 Fire alarm systems and smoke a FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS V1800963 112.32-3-3 340 W MAIN ST WOLF POND PROPERTIES LLC Interior surfaces, including w FOLLOW UP-V 04/19/24 305.3 PASS BRIAN 504.1 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Name	Phone
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time	End Time Actual Time Status
V1800970 57-I	112.32-4-9 57-I Those which, because of t	384386 W MAIN ORDER TO REMEDY	ST BRIAN	CITIZEN ADVOCATES INC 04/26/24	C (518)651-2760 PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS
57-2-C	57-2-C In any case where an un	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS
V1800977 44A-3 A.	98.80-8-6	54 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	LEVEILLE PIERRE 04/26/24	PASS
V1800987 SAFETY INSPECT	112.49-4-24 Annual Safety Inspection.	29 SOUTH ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Richards Samantha 04/26/24	(518)593-2656 PASS
V1801025 RUBBISH	98.80-7-2 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	47 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	JOHN E. BESSEY SR 04/25/24	PASS
V1801049 31A-7	112.40-5-9 A.No person shall throw or dep	63 WEBSTER ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	AMANDA REOME 04/25/24	PASS
v1801051 504.1	112.33-7-7	63 PEARL ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	LAVERE CLETUS 04/05/24	PASS
V1801138 31A-7	98.80-7-2 A.No person shall throw or dep	47 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	JOHN E. BESSY SR 04/25/24	PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
V1801139 IFGC15-106.1	112.58-3-1 [A] 106.1 Where required. An o	60 STATE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	MENKE ALLISON M 04/25/24	(518)390-9935 PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat	ion	Owner N			Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
v1801190 107.1.3	112.32-4-8 Structure unfit for human occu	380-382 w MAIN FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	CITIZEN 04/25/24	ADVOCATES INC			PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24				PASS
v1801191 107.1.3	112.32-4-7 Structure unfit for human occu	376-378 W MAIN FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	CITIZEN 04/25/24	ADVOCATES INC			PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24				PASS
v1801192 1-107.1.1	112.32-4-6 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An	372-374 w MAIN FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	CITIZEN 04/25/24	ADVOCATES INC			PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24				PASS
/1801193 1-107.1.1	112.32-4-5 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An	368-370 w MAIN FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	CITIZEN 04/25/24	ADVOCATES INC			PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24				PASS
1801194 1-107.1.1	112.32-4-4 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An	364 w main st Follow up-v	BRIAN	CITIZEN 04/25/24	ADVOCATES INC			PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24				PASS
/1801195 107.1.3	112.32-4-3 Structure unfit for human occu	362 W MAIN ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	CITIZEN 04/25/24	ADVOCATES INC			PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24				PASS
/1801342 302.4	112.24-6-13.200 All premises and immediate ext	343 w main st Follow up-v	BRIAN	VILLAGE 04/25/24	OF MALONE			PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

iolation Id/	Map/Block/Lot	Property Location	Owner Name	Phone
Ordinance Id		Activity Type Inspector	Date Start Time End Time	Actual Time Status
/1801373	112.24-7-5	17 SHEPARD ST	PAYNE KENNETH	PASS
302.4	All premises and immediate ext	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/25/24	
/1801380	112.33-10-9	67 DUANE ST	BOWLES RUSSELL E	PASS
302.4	All premises and immediate ext	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/25/24	
1801381	112.41-1-1	69 DUANE ST	BOWLES RUSSELL E	PASS
302.4	All premises and immediate ext	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/25/24	
/1801383	112.40-6-12	1 HARDING ST	WALTON JOHN W	PASS
302.4	All premises and immediate ext	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	
1801390 302.4	112.24-6-10.100 All premises and immediate ext	10 RAILROAD ST FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	MALONE HOLDING COMPANY LLC 04/19/24	PASS
1801411	112.33-4-13	20 MILWAUKEE ST	20 MILWAUKEE ST LLC	PASS
15PMC605.1	Electrical equipment, wiring a	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	
/1801420	112.35-3-41	56 WILLOW ST	56 WILLOW ST LLC	PASS
15PMC605.1	Electrical equipment, wiring a	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	
305.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
57-G	57-1-G Those having inadequate	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
/1801423	112.48-6-7	145 WEBSTER ST	145 WEBSTER ST LLC	PASS
15PMC605.1	Electrical equipment, wiring a	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	
304.2	Protective Treatment. All exte	FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot Property Location Owner Name Phone Activity Type Start Time Actual Time Ordinance Id End Time Inspector Date Status 112.48-6-8 V1801424 149 WEBSTER ST 149 WEBSTER ST LLC 15PMC605.1 Electrical equipment, wiring a FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS V1801451 112.32-2-14 38 ROCKLAND ST SMITH ALLEN 307.1 Accumulation of rubbish or gar FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/26/24 PASS 37B-4 A.No persons, as owner, occupa FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/26/24 PASS 112.32-5-11 V1801473 PARKING LOT HARRISON AND DUANE CITIZEN ADVOCATES Owner/occupant responsibility. FOLLOW UP-V 109.2 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN 57-I Those which, because of t FOLLOW UP-V 57-I BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS V1801492 112.33-9-3 14 HARRISON PL VILLAGE OF MALONE 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An 1-107.1.1 04/19/24 FOLLOW UP-V PASS BRIAN 306.1.1 Unsafe conditions. Where any o FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS A109.1 when, in the opinion of the co FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/19/24 PASS 112.23-1-12 V1801496 70 SAWYER AVE NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING SAFETY INSPECT Annual Safety Inspection. INSPECTION 04/19/24 PASS BRIAN V1801544 112.48-6-3 8 WILLARD ST HARDY KRISTOPHER J 37B-4 A.No persons, as owner, occupa FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/30/24 PASS V1801545 112.40-3-8 88 ACADEMY ST PATTERSON TABITHA 37B-4 A.No persons, as owner, occupa FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/30/24 PASS V1801547 112.49-2-19 158 DUANE ST GREENWOOD BRADLEY M 37B-4 A.No persons, as owner, occupa FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/30/24 PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Page No: 10

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner N			Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
/1801548	98.68-3-6	20 SHORT AVE			IEW YORK LLC			
37B-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/30/24			I	PASS
v1801549	98.82-3-16	52 EDWARD ST			JONATHEN			
37B-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/30/24			ſ	PASS
/1801591	112.32-2-14	38 ROCKLAND S		SMITH A	LLEN			
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24				PASS
37в-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24			ſ	PASS
v1801603	112.33-9-3	14 HARRISON F			OF MALONE			
107.1.1	Unsafe structures. An unsafe s	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24			ſ	PASS
57-2-C	57-2-C In any case where an un	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24			ł	PASS
57-I	57-I Those which, because of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24			I	PASS
PM 304.1.1	Unsafe conditions. The followi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24			I	PASS
/1801674	112.34-2-34	54-56 WASHING			TRICK R			
107.1	General. When a structure or e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24			I	PASS
504.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24			I	PASS
505.3		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24			I	PASS
602.2	Dwellings shall be provided wi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24			I	PASS
P501.2	Responsibility. The owner of t	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24			ł	PASS

V1801675

98.72-1-14

131 UNION ST

RAMP 1 NEW YORK LLC

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Name	Phone
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start	ime End Time Actual Time Status
107.1	General. When a structure or e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
1203.3 B1	Permitted work shall be requir	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
19CRR-NY 1203.	3 Building permits shall be requ	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
20.4	A. It shall be a violation of	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
604.3	Electrical system hazards. Whe	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
605.1	Installation. All electrical e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
FC 604.3.1	Labeling. Doors into electrica	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
NY 105.2	Building permits. No person or	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/19/24	PASS
v1801682	112.44-2-7	117 ANDRUS ST		BUXTON KATHLEEN	
107.1	General. When a structure or e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
107.1.2	Unsafe equipment. Unsafe equip	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
305.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
504.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
505.3		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
602.2	Dwellings shall be provided wi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
604.3	Electrical system hazards. Whe	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot Property Location Owner Name Phone Ordinance Id Start Time Actual Time Activity Type Inspector End Time Date Status v1801719 98.82-3-13 60 EDWARD ST JONES JASON J 602.2 Dwellings shall be provided wi FOLLOW UP-V 04/30/24 PASS BRIAN 603.1 Mechanical appliances. All mec FOLLOW UP-V 04/30/24 PASS BRIAN 603.2 Fuel-burning equipment and app FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/30/24 PASS A116.1 Conditions. Structures or exis FOLLOW UP-V 04/30/24 BRIAN PASS A116.3 Notice. If an unsafe condition 04/30/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS FIRE CALL Emergancy call due to fire 04/30/24 PASS FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 112.32-2-14 38 ROCKLAND ST V1801727 SMITH ALLEN 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish 1-308.1 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/26/24 PASS 15PMC302.1 Rodent harborage. 04/26/24 FOLLOW UP-V PASS BRIAN 31A-16 Penalties for offenses. 04/26/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 31A-7 A.No person shall throw or dep FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/26/24 PASS 112.40-6-13 V1801746 (201)904-2966 3 HARDING ST FIRST ALLEGIANCE 107.1 04/05/24 General. When a structure or e FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 304.2 Protective Treatment. All exte 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 305.3 Interior surfaces, including w 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 306.1.1 Unsafe conditions. Where any o FOLLOW UP-V 04/05/24 PASS BRIAN Penalties for offenses. 31A-16 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 31A-7 A.No person shall throw or dep 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 504.1 04/05/24 BRIAN PASS FOLLOW UP-V

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

/1801760	Responsibility. The owner of t 112.27-7-11 Annual Safety Inspection.	11 WILLIAM ST	Inspector BRIAN	Date Start Time End Tin 04/05/24	e Actual Time Status PASS
/1801760	112.27-7-11	11 WILLIAM ST	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Juan Rivera 04/26/24	PASS
	112.24-6-13.200 Air pollution prohibited.	343 w main st Follow up-v	BRIAN	Sherri McDonald 04/25/24	PASS
33A-2	Air pollution prohibited.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
	98.80-7-2 Penalties for offenses.	47 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	John Bessy Sr 04/25/24	PASS
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/25/24	PASS
	98.73-4-1 Nonfunctioning meters. [Amende	133 PARK ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	ALICE HYDE HOSPITAL 04/25/24	PASS
	112.41-1-6 Grass cutting; weeds.	91 DUANE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	MILLS AUDREY 04/25/24	PASS
	112.41-4-2.100 Annual Safety Inspection.	125 CATHERINE FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	FRANKLIN-HAMILTON COUNTIES 04/25/24	PASS
	112.32-2-14 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	38 ROCKLAND ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	SMITH ALLEN 04/26/24	PASS
15PMC302.1	Rodent harborage.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS
31A-16	Penalties for offenses.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

/iolation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locatio		Owner Name	Phone
Ordinance Id		Activity Type I	Inspector	Date Start Time End Tin	ne Actual Time Status
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS
/2300242 304.2	112.32-2-5 Protective Treatment. All exte	19 WEBSTER ST FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	JCEO of Clinton & Franklin Co 04/30/24	PASS
/2300336 15FC302.7	112.49-2-7 Accessory structures, includin	33 SO PEARL ST FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	DUMAS RUSSELL 04/05/24	PASS
/2300390 107.1.1	98.80-4-1 Unsafe structures. An unsafe s	87 AMSDEN ST FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	COUNTY OF FRANKLIN 04/05/24	PASS
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
301.2	The owner of the premises shal	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
302.5	Rodent harborage. Structures a	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
304.1	General. The exterior of a str	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
307.1	Accumulation of rubbish or gar	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
309.1	309.1 Infestation. Structures	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
57-2-C	57-2-C In any case where an un	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
/2300508 304.2	112.33-8-16 Protective Treatment. All exte	91 CATHERINE ST FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	PEHUSH MICHAEL K 04/05/24	PASS
309.1	309.1 Infestation. Structures	FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS
2300515 15PMC604.3.1	98.81-3-3 The provisions of this section	15 SECOND ST FOLLOW UP-V B	BRIAN	SMITH CURTIS S 04/05/24	PASS

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner Name	Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time	End Time Actual Time	Status
15PMC605.1	Electrical equipment, wiring a	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
305.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
602.2	Dwellings shall be provided wi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
v2300529 15FC302.7	112.49-2-7 Accessory structures, includin	33 SO PEARL S FOLLOW UP-V	T BRIAN	DUMAS RUSSELL 04/05/24	PA	ISS
v2300566 107.1	112.28-2-3 General. When a structure or e	688 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	SUBURBAN NJ PROPERTY 04/05/24	PA	NSS
107.1.2	Unsafe equipment. Unsafe equip	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	SS
v2300578 602.2	112.57-5-8 Dwellings shall be provided wi	14 KETCHAM ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	COLLEN MONETTE 04/05/24	PA	NSS
v2300605 31A-16	98.80-1-4.100 Penalties for offenses.	73 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	LAPREE NELSON J JR 04/05/24	PA	NSS
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	SS
V2300626 1-107.1.1	98.80-4-1 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An	87 AMSDEN ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	FRANKLIN COUNTY 04/05/24	PA	NSS
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
306.1.1	Unsafe conditions. Where any o	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
A116.3	Notice. If an unsafe condition	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS
PM 304.1.1	Unsafe conditions. The followi	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PA	ASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot Property Location Owner Name Phone Ordinance Id Activity Type Start Time Actual Time End Time Inspector Date Status V2300627 112.49-2-7 33 SO PEARL ST FRANKLIN COUNTY 107.1 General. When a structure or e FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS Notice. If an unsafe condition A116.3 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS PM 304.1.1 Unsafe conditions. The followi FOLLOW UP-V 04/05/24 PASS BRIAN v2300628 112.40-3-4 76 ACADEMY ST CAMPBELL VIRGINIA Penalties for offenses. 31A-16 FOLLOW UP-V 04/05/24 PASS BRIAN 31A-7 A.No person shall throw or dep 04/05/24 PASS FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish RUBBISH FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS v2300645 112.25-3-13 459-465 E MAIN ST THE MASON RICHARDSON LLC 37B-4 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS A.No persons, as owner, occupa 70-1 70-1 Village Code. Findings. T FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS 70-3 70-3 Village Code Open storage 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 98.73-6-5 v2300665 **5 PIERPONT AVE** RILEY FRANCIS N Nonconforming structures. 04/05/24 19-13. FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 19-2 19-2 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS Application for permit; term; 19-3. FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS 19-4. Height limitations. 04/05/24 PASS FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 19-5 19-5 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 19.14. Appeals. 04/05/24 BRIAN PASS FOLLOW UP-V

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot Property Location Owner Name Phone Ordinance Id Start Time Actual Time Activity Type Inspector End Time Date Status 98.74-9-1 V2300677 39 CONSTABLE ST CHLUMSKY MARTIN F307.1 A person shall not kindle or m 04/05/24 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS F307.4 Location. The location for ope FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS F307.5 Open burning, bonfires, recrea FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS v2300682 112.40-3-4 76 ACADEMY ST CAMPBELL VIRGINIA Penalties for offenses. 31A-16 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS A.No person shall throw or dep 04/05/24 31A-7 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN PASS 308.1 Accumulation of rubbish RUBBISH FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS V2300695 112.33-9-16 20-26 DUANE ST SMITH SCOTT F 26-7 Regulation for house trailers FOLLOW UP-V 04/05/24 PASS BRIAN Penalties for offenses. 31A-16 FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/05/24 PASS 31A-7 A.No person shall throw or dep FOLLOW UP-V 04/05/24 PASS BRIAN 31A-9 Deposit on vacant lots. 04/05/24 PASS FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN v2300705 112.33-9-9 44 DUANE ST GENSER EVERETT R Installation. All electrical e FOLLOW UP-V 605.1 04/05/24 BRIAN PASS v2300710 112.48-2-10 129 WEBSTER ST FEIMANN JAMES S JR. Grass cutting; weeds. 33A-4 PASS FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/04/24 v2300731 112.41-2-2 9 COLLEGE AVE O'CONNOR KATHLYN F 33A-4 Grass cutting; weeds. FOLLOW UP-V BRIAN 04/25/24 PASS

Page	No:	18

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner Name	Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time	End Time Actual Time Sta	tus
V2300740 31A-16	98.81-3-1 Penalties for offenses.	81 PARK ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	BURKE SEAN 04/05/24	PASS	
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS	
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS	
V2400006 31A-16	112.32-2-14 Penalties for offenses.	38 ROCKLAND S FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	SMITH ALLEN 04/26/24	PASS	
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS	
70-1	70-1 Village Code. Findings. T	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS	
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS	
v2400007 22-15	98.66-3-4 Enforcement; penalties for off	80 CONSTABLE FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	GARIS DALTON H 04/05/24	PASS	
22-4	Building Permits	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS	
NY 105.2	Building permits. No person or	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS	
V2400008 31A-16	112.35-1-6 Penalties for offenses.	373941 CENTER FOLLOW UP-V	R ST BRIAN	Cartier, Berry 04/05/24	(518)529-4111 PASS	
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS	
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	PASS	
v2400010 31-1.	112.32-2-14 No person shall engage in the	38 ROCKLAND S FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	SMITH ALLEN 04/26/24	PASS	
31A-16	Penalties for offenses.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS	

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loc		Owner Name	Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time	End Time Actual Tim	e Status
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
70-1	70-1 Village Code. Findings. T	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
V2400036 33A-4	112.33-5-10 Grass cutting; weeds.	16 FREDERICK FOLLOW UP-V	<pre>{ ST BRIAN</pre>	NEW QING ZHENG LLC 04/05/24		PASS
V2400060 19CRR-NY 1203.	112.48-2-10 3 Building permits shall be requ	129 WEBSTER FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	FEIMANN JAMES S JR. 04/05/24		PASS
22-4	Building Permits	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24		PASS
304.13	Every window, skylight, door a	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24		PASS
306.1.1	Unsafe conditions. Where any o	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24		PASS
33a-4	Grass cutting; weeds.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24		PASS
V2400064 15PMC302.1	112.32-2-14 Rodent harborage.	38 ROCKLAND FOLLOW UP-V	ST BRIAN	SMITH ALLEN 04/26/24		PASS
307.1	Accumulation of rubbish or gar	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
308.1	Accumulation of rubbish or gar	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
31-1.	No person shall engage in the	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
31-4	Any violation of this ordinanc	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
31A-16	Penalties for offenses.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS
37B-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24		PASS

Page	NO:	20
------	-----	----

ation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner N			Phone	
dinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
	70-1 Village Code. Findings. T	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24				PASS
C302.1	Rodent harborage.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/26/24				PASS
075 -16	98.80-7-2 Penalties for offenses.	47 RENNIE ST			HOPE CHURCH			DACC
		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24				PASS
4-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24				PASS
BISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24				PASS
122	112.64-1-6	166 FALLING L			TRAILS HOUSING			
MCS304.14	During the period from May 15	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/30/24				PASS
.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/30/24				PASS
4.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/30/24				PASS
47	112.64-1-6	166 FALLING L	EAF DR	INDIAN	TRAILS HOUSING			
.1	General. When a structure or e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/03/24				PASS
1.1	Unsafe structures. An unsafe s	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/03/24				PASS
РМС702.1	A safe, continuous and unobstr	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/03/24				PASS
901.5	It shall be unlawful to occupy	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/03/24				PASS
0152	112.24-2-5	32 brewster s	Т	Frankli	n County			
7.1.1	Unsafe structures. An unsafe s	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24				PASS
.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24				PASS
2	The owner of the premises shal	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24				PASS

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Name	Phone	Ctatua
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time End Ti	ime Actual Time	Status
302.5	Rodent harborage. Structures a	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	ASS
304.1	General. The exterior of a str	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	PASS
307.1	Accumulation of rubbish or gar	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	PASS
309.1	309.1 Infestation. Structures	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	PASS
57-2-C	57-2-C In any case where an un	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	PASS
V2400171 31A-16	98.80-1-4.100 Penalties for offenses.	73 RENNIE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Franklin County 04/05/24	Р	PASS
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	ASS
33A-4	Grass cutting; weeds.	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	PASS
37в-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/05/24	Р	PASS
V2400272 15PMC308.2.2	98.80-3-6 Refrigerators and similar equi	36 FACTORY ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	TAMBINI DONALD 04/30/24	Р	PASS
V2400426 305.3	112.33-8-21.100 Interior surfaces, including w	77 CATHERINE S FOLLOW UP-V	STREET BRIAN	Malone Village Housing 04/18/24	Р	PASS
504.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/18/24	Р	PASS
V2400461 605.1	112.33-8-21.100 Installation. All electrical e	77 CATHERINE S FOLLOW UP-V	STREET BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/30/24		PASS
V2400462 45-2.	112.33-8-21.100 Unsanitary deposit of waste pr	77 CATHERINE S FOLLOW UP-V	ST APT 116 BRIAN	Joseph Bergeron 04/30/24	Р	PASS
702.1	A safe, continuous and unobstr	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/30/24	Р	PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca	tion	Owner M			Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
		10	_					
v2400463 107.1	112.32-5-5 General. When a structure or e	40 ACADEMY ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	PAYNE K 04/17/24	ENNETH		F	PASS
107.1.2	Unsafe equipment. Unsafe equip	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/17/24			F	ASS
305.3	Interior surfaces, including w	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/17/24			F	ASS
504.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/17/24			F	PASS
604.3	Electrical system hazards. Whe	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/17/24			F	PASS
604.3.1	Abatement of electrical hazard	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/17/24			F	ASS
V2400491 31A-16	112.41-7-1 Penalties for offenses.	1 MONROE ST FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	LEVEILL 04/18/24	E PIERRE		F	PASS
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/18/24			F	PASS
37в-4	A.No persons, as owner, occupa	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/18/24			F	PASS
V2400499 A116.1	112.22-1-1.200 Conditions. Structures or exis	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone 04/10/24	Village Housin	g Autho.	F	PASS
FC 604.3.1	Labeling. Doors into electrica	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24			F	PASS
V2400503 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone 04/10/24	Village Housin	g Autho.	F	YASS
FC 604.3.1	Labeling. Doors into electrica	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24			F	PASS
V2400504 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone 04/10/24	Village Housin	g Autho.	F	PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner Name Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time End Time Actual Time Status	
FC 604.3.1	Labeling. Doors into electrica	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24 PASS	
V2400512 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
V2400513 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
504.1		FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24 PASS	
V2400514 15PMC605.1	112.22-1-1.200 Electrical equipment, wiring a	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
5704.1	General. The storage of flamma	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24 PASS	
FC 604.3.1	Labeling. Doors into electrica	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24 PASS	
v2400522 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
v2400523 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
V2400524 FC 604.3.1	112.22-1-1.200 Labeling. Doors into electrica	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
v2400526 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	
v2400527 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone Village Housing Autho. 04/10/24 PASS	

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

iolation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Loca		Owner N			Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
/2400530 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone 04/10/24	Village Housin	g Autho.	F	PASS
2400533 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone 04/10/24	Village Housin	g Autho.	F	PASS
605.1	Installation. All electrical e	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24			F	PASS
2400534 305.3	112.22-1-1.200 Interior surfaces, including w	59 SAWYER FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	Malone 04/10/24	Village Housin	g Autho.	F	PASS
FC 604.3.1	Labeling. Doors into electrica	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/10/24			F	PASS
2400542 31A-16	112.42-5-2 Penalties for offenses.	108 COLLEGE A FOLLOW UP-V	VE BRIAN	Liam Bo 04/18/24	yle		F	PASS
31A-7	A.No person shall throw or dep	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/18/24			F	PASS
RUBBISH	308.1 Accumulation of rubbish	FOLLOW UP-V	BRIAN	04/18/24			F	PASS
2400544 1-107.1.1	98.74-9-1 107.1.1 Unsafe structures. An	39 CONSTABLE ORDER TO REMEDY	ST BRIAN	CHLUMSK 04/03/24	Y MARTIN		C)PEN
107.1	General. When a structure or e	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/03/24			(DPEN
15PMC604.3.1	The provisions of this section	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/03/24			(DPEN
504.1		ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/03/24			(DPEN
COMPLAINT	Complaint compelled inspection	COMPLAINT	BRIAN	04/03/24			(PPEN
2400545	112.33-3-5	448-456 E MAI	N ST	RICHBLI	SS LLC			

/iolation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Name		Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
107.1	General. When a structure or e	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
A 108.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
57-Е	57-1-E Those which have become	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
504.1		ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
15PMC605.1	Electrical equipment, wiring a	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
604.3.1	Abatement of electrical hazard	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
604.3	Electrical system hazards. Whe	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
A108.2.1	The code official shall have t	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/10/24			OPEN
/2400546 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING 04/15/24			PASS
2400547 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING 04/15/24			PASS
2400548 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING 04/15/24			PASS
2400549 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING 04/15/24			PASS
2400550 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING 04/15/24			PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id Ordinance Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner		End Time	Phone	Ctatur
orumance iu		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
V2400551 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS
V2400552 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/16/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			OPEN
504.1		ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/16/24				OPEN
V2400553 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS
V2400554 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS
V2400555 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			OPEN
504.1		ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/15/24				OPEN
V2400556 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS
V2400557 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS
V2400558 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS
V2400559 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH 04/15/24	COUNTRY HOUSING			PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Na		End Time	Phone	Ctatur
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
V2400560 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		I	PASS
V2400561 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		I	PASS
V2400562 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		I	PASS
V2400563 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		I	PASS
V2400564 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		I	PASS
V2400565 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CC 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		I	PASS
V2400566 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/15/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		(DPEN
F1008.3.2	[BE] 1008.3.2 Buildings. In th	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/15/24			(DPEN
V2400567 44A-3 A.	112.49-1-6	19 WILLSON ST ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	LASHWAY 04/18/24	KRISTINE P		(DPEN
44A-4 B.	44A-4 B. Village Code Registra	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/18/24			(DPEN
44A-4 D.		ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/18/24			(DPEN
44A-4 E.	44A-4 E. Village Code Registra	ORDER TO REMEDY	BRIAN	04/18/24			(DPEN

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

iolation Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat		Owner Na			Phone	
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status
2400568 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400569 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400570 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400571 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400572 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400573 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400574 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400575 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400576 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH CO 04/22/24	DUNTRY HOUSING		F	PASS
2400577	112.23-1-12	70 SAWYER AVE		NORTH CO	OUNTRY HOUSING			

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id Ordinance Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Locat Activity Type	ion Inspector	Owner Name Date St	art Time	End Time	Phone Actual Time	Status
	Annual Safety Inspection.	INSPECTION	BRIAN	04/22/24				PASS
V2400578 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400579 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400580 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400581 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400582 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400583 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400584 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400585 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS
V2400586 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION	BRIAN	NORTH COUNT 04/22/24	RY HOUSING			PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

iolation Id Ordinance Id	Map/Block/Lot	Property Location	Owner Name Date Start Time End Time	Phone
UTUITIANCE 10		Activity Type Inspector	Date Start Time End Time	Actual Time Status
400587 SAFETY INSPECT	112.23-1-12 Annual Safety Inspection.	70 SAWYER AVE INSPECTION BRIAN	NORTH COUNTRY HOUSING 04/22/24	PASS
400588 107.1	98.74-9-1 General. When a structure or e	39 CONSTABLE ST ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	CHLUMSKY MARTIN 04/23/24	OPEN
57-Е	57-1-E Those which have become	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/23/24	OPEN
A 108.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/23/24	OPEN
107.1.3	Structure unfit for human occu	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/23/24	OPEN
15PMC301.3	Vacant structures and premises	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/23/24	OPEN
DONOTENTER	Building is structurally unsaf	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/23/24	OPEN
604.3	Electrical system hazards. Whe	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/23/24	OPEN
400589 FIRE CALL	112.56-2-16 Emergancy call due to fire	43 HILLSDALE TER PHONE INQUIRY BRIAN	WALSH SUSAN A 04/24/24	OPEN
603.1	Mechanical appliances. All mec	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/24/24	OPEN
400590 SAFETY INSPECT	112.25-3-13 Annual Safety Inspection.	459-465 E MAIN ST INSPECTION BRIAN	THE MASON RICHARDSON LLC 04/23/24	PASS
400591 FIRE CALL	112.36-2-8 Emergancy call due to fire	60 ANDRUS ST PHONE INQUIRY BRIAN	JOCK LAURA L 04/26/24	PASS
603.1	Mechanical appliances. All mec	ORDER TO REMEDY BRIAN	04/26/24	PASS

Village of Malone Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id Map/Block/Lot	Property Loc	ation	Owner M	lame		Phone		
Ordinance Id	Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status	
Activity Type Totals:								
COMPLAINT: 1	FOLLOW UP-V: 328	INSPECTIO	ON: 43	ORDER	TO REMEDY:	30	PHONE INQUIRY:	2
Total Activities: 404	Total Violations: 178							
Inspector Totals: BRIAN: 404								